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Concursante
Club Automovil Siero
Gaitero Competicion
S.I.F. Motor
Club Automovil Siero
ARJ Motorsport
Apapast
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
Ignacio Garcia Roman
Escuderia Lagun Artea
Nava Racing
Mallacina Sport
Nava Racing
Pravia Autocompeticion
Automoévil Club Vegadeo
C.D. AGR Competicion
Automdvil Club Alcalans
Gaitero Competicion
Gaitero Competicion
Gaitero Competicion

Gaitero Competicion

N NN ENNNNNNEENNNNNNN

Listado de inscritos

Piloto
Héctor Carbajal
Isidro Barro
Juan Carlos Merino
Javier Martinez
Juan Ramoén Sudrez
Jesus Chao
Luis Pesquera
Ignacio Garcia
José Antonio Insausti
Alberto Ordofiez
Gabino Fernandez
José Luis Ruiz
César Gutiérrez

Rafael Bustelo

Miguel Angel Clemente

Rafael Serratosa
Joaquin Nachdn
Christian Villar
Borja Villar

Rafael Armas

A

AN

Vehiculo
AX GT
AX Sport
205 GTi
Kadett
Sierra Cosworth
Sierra Cosworth
5 GT Turbo
E30
Kadett
Clio Williams
11 Turbo
11 Turbo
Escort Cosworth
1000 Rallye
124 - 2000
E Type
S2
S2
S2

GTR

Grupo
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA

CM
CM
CM

CM

Clase

As4

As4

As5

As5

As6

As6

As6

Asl16

Asl5

Asl5

Asl15

Asl5

Asl7

Esl6

Esl6

Esl6

Copas
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S.I.F. Motor

C. D. Adal Sport

Langreo Motor Club
Apapast

Escuderia Urbasa

José Ivan Sudrez Martinez
Langreo Motor Club
Escuderia Penedés Competicid
C. D. Adal Sport

A. D. C. Sport

A. D. C. Sport

Gaitero Competicion
Martinez Sport Club
Escuderia Urbasa

S.I.F. Motor

Apapast

Automovil Club Lorca
S.I.F. Motor

Rafael Martinez Saco

Motor Club Almendralejo

Automoévil Club Ibiza y Formentera

C.D. AGR Competicion
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Alexandro Caamafio
Juan Antonio Castillo
Carlos Rodriguez
Raul Tejerina

José Antonio Varela
J. Ivan Suarez

José Fermin Busta
Sergi Pafiela

Juan Carlos Samperio
Pantxo Egdzkue
Aritz Egozcue

Oscar Palacio

Ifigo Martinez

Pedro Roca

Miguel Garcia

Hugo Fernandez
José Maria Martinez
Javier Garcia

Rafael Martinez
Eduardo Noriego
José Joaquin Fernandez

José Blanco
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GT 1000

S2

S2

S2

S2

05 Evo

05 Evo

F. Silver

02

GT R

S2

05 Evo

05 Evo

S2

106 S16

Clio

Ledén Cupra R
Lancer Evo IX
Lancer Evo IX
Lancer Evo IX
Lancer Evo IX

Lancer Evo IX

CM1

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM1

CM1

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM
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Es
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Es5

Es5

Es5

Es5

Es5

Es5
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24
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Langreo Motor Club
Msc-Ruhr-Blitz Bochum
Czech National Team
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
Club Automovil Siero

FG Racing Team

Gaitero Competicion
Apapast

Nava Racing

Escuderia Ourense
Automovil Club Almeria
Automdvil Club Almeria
MSC Rodenstein e. V. Im ADAC
Czech National Team

3L Racing Team

Czech National Team
Cristian Schweiger
Gaitero Competicion
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
S.I.F. Motor

Escuderia Ourense

Andinas Racing
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Victor Manuel Pardeiro
Roland Wanek

Jiri Los

José Ramén Sierra
Roberto Alvarez
José Alfredo Valle
Javier Otero

Isaac Pastur
Yonnifer Vigil

Ivan Mariano Gutiérrez
Manuel Maldonado
José Carlos Lirola
Kreim Achim

Lukas Vojacek
Kozar Yevhen

Petr Vojacek
Cristian Schweiger
Rubén Bulnes
David Mateos
Sergio Diaz

José Maria Martinez

José Antonio Aznar
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Lancer Evo IX
Lancer Evo IX
WRX STi

Saxo

AX

Saxo 16v

Clio Sport

Clio Williams
Saxo 1.6

E36

Ibiza Kit Car
M3

Lancer Evo VIII
147 TS 16v
Astra OPC
Lancer Evo VIII
Lancer Evo VII
AX Sport
Accent GT Cup
Ledn ST Cup

Megane Trophy

(UUD) A4sT

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

Es5

Es5

Es5

Es6

Es6

Es7

Es8

Es8
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Es9

Es8

Es9

Es10

Es8

Es8

Es10

Es10

Esll

Es12

Es13

Es14

Es13
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Escuderia Bengala
A.C. P. A.

Claudio Giobbi

S.I.F. Motor

Team Repauto
Gaitero Competicion
Escuderia 1000 Lagos
Nava Racing

Nava Racing
Escuderia Milenio
Escuderia Milenio
Vilarifio Motorsport
Gaitero Competicion
Gaitero Competicion
Apapast

Czech National Team
Szasz Motorsport
Czech National Team
Czech National Team
Renzo Napione

Fausto Bormolini
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Raul Borreguero

José Antonio Lépez-Fombona
Claudio Giobbi

Jesus Garcia

Juan José Abia

Bernardo Cardin

Pere Morera

Gregorio Castro

Angel Castro

Jesus Pascual

Clemente José Rueda
José Andrés Vilarifio
Rafael Guardiola

Angel Candas

Victor Abrahdm Gutiérrez
Milan Svoboda

Laszlo Szasz

Vaclav Janik

Otakar Kramsky

Renzo Napione

Fausto Bormolini
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Férmula

Ralt
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A4 ST
A4 ST
156 GTA
GT3

360 Challenge

366 Challenge Stradale

GT3 RSR

996 GT3

Toledo GT

4RC

4RC

903

Nissan 2.0

RT 33 Vauxhall

T/96-50

2KL

B02/50

K10

K02

K02

A2

A2

S20
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D/E2-SS
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Es17
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Eu20
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